Meldeliste Deutsche Meisterschaft Kriterium 219.2024 in Kempten (BAY))
Elite Amateure
| Iderl St-Nr Nachname Vorname UCI-ID Team/Verein | LV | BL-Team/RG |
1 Weber Marcel 10006788465 Radsport Team Lutz e.V. BAD
2 Meyers Julien 10048218781 RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 e.V. BAD Team Bellheimer Silberpils
3 Hund Yannick 10015517960 RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V. BAD
4 End Lukas 10014726200 RSV Staubwolke Haslach e.V. BAD Team Edelsten - Das Horhaus powered by Mal
5 Popp Niklas 10073785658 BikeSportBlihne Bayreuth BAY Team Edelsten - Das Horhaus powered by Mal
6 Gluth Martin 10006336306 FC Wistenselbitz 1919 e.V. BAY CS Bikes Road Team
7 Wagner Sebastian 10051788179 RC Die Schwalben 1894 Miinchen e.V. BAY CS Bikes Road Team
8 Knauer Jan 10080947490 RC Radl-Express Feucht e.V. BAY Team Valeoit Kaffeertsterei Parsberg
9 Holzapfel Florian 10101575451 Rennsport Club 1988 Regensburg e.V. BAY Team Valeoit Kaffeerosterei Parsberg
10 Augenstein Moritz 10010660987 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
11 Blume Markus 10123098741 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
12 Braunig Jaro 10086783456 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY Team Edelsten - Das Horhaus powered by Mal
13 Dieteren Jan 10007622564 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
14 Greger Steffen Hannes 10049042170 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
15 Kern Julian 10006836258 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
16 Konig Marco 10007945896 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
17 Mayr Andreas 10005819576 RSC Kemptene.V. BAY
18 Motzkus Silias 10060396628 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
19 Rapps Dario 10008721088 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
20 Schlichenmaier Tim 10006669035 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
21 Schmeiser Jonas 10005895762 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
22 Thumfart Luca 10051801115 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
23 Wasserrab Michael 10036380337 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
24 Weber Florian 10091758546 RSC Kempten e.V. BAY
25 Hackl Tobias 10106834164 RSF Hilpoltstein 1993 e.V. BAY Team Valeoit Kaffeertsterei Parsberg
26 Geis Christian 10055088910 RSV Rosenheim e.V. BAY Next Level Racing Elite
27 Gneissl Andreas 10054085867 RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 e.V. BAY CS Bikes Road Team
28 Hofmann Alexander 10076607954 RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 e.V. BAY CS Bikes Road Team
29 Péhlmann Benjamin 10086767288 Schleudergange.V. BAY
30 Sansonetti Leonardo 10054057878 Team Baier Landshut e.V. BAY Next Level Racing Elite
31 Bockelmann  Luca 10045893411 VC Vegesack BRE Siena Garden Racing
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Berlitz
Adam
Freyer
Kaufmann
Liebs
Siebert
Obersteiner
Henkelmann
Schelenz
Heine
Nyhues
WeRling
Mundinger
Reimers
Schmidt
Banka
Arlt

Rapp
Genuit
Veit

Heni
Hepperle
Ebner
Albert
Kibler
Bochtler
Danner
Vogt
Huizinga
Zetzsche
Schudde
Zuger

Eiko Valentin
Linus
Philipp
Johannes
Jacob
Jadon David
Florian
Milan
Max
Sebastian
Thomas
Gianluca
Philipp
Jarno
Stephan
Vincent
Christian
Jannis
Fabian
Matthias
Jakob
Louis
Leo
Francisco Miguel
Tobias
Xaver
Fabian
Dennis
Laurens
Luka
Paul
Adrian
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10015917478
10130278054
10090144205
10013649500
10090992751
10036522908
10011127092
10128764147
10089059724
10122869779
10048569193
10036473293
10114133921
10036216144
10127545280
10055696774
10090966883
10036428130
10013952523
10051784341
10013411242
10151966749
10140664431
10099334246
10088120440
10142222996
10005631236
10008947424
10059928200
10015127233
10115479591
10045724366

Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG GieRen und Wieseck e.V.

Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e.

RRC Duisburg e.V. 1963

RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962 e.V.
RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962 e.V.
RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962 e.V.
RSV Minster v. 1895 e.V.

RSV Minster v. 1895 e.V.

RSV Minster v. 1895 e.V.

SG Radschlager Dusseldorf 1970 e.V.

RSC Ludwigshafen e.V.

RSC Worth 1980 e.V.

RV Edelweiss Roschbach e.V.
1. RMC 1887 Reutlingen e.V.

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

Cycling Friends Passione e.V.

MTB Teck e.V.

Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.

RSC Schonaich e.V.

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
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Team SUPERCIAO
Team SUPERCIAO
Team SUPERCIAO
Team SUPERCIAO
54x11

Nonstop Feelings

Siena Garden Racing
Siena Garden Racing
Siena Garden Racing
Siena Garden Racing
Nonstop Feelings

Handke Brunnenbau Cycling Team

Team RECON

Team Mobel Ehrmann

Fratelli Racing Team

Team Edelsten - Das Horhaus powered by Mal

Fratelli Racing Team

BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsbu
toMotion Racing presented by Pro-cyCL

54x11
Fratelli Racing Team
54x11
Fratelli Racing Team
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Tenbruck
Tenbruck
Frasch
Zimmermann
Brandl

Szlics

Florian
Jonas
Jonathan
Niko
Wolfgang
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10012788523
10013401542
10045746392
10048522717
10013043349

Nicht Startberechtigt

Miklos

10116035424

RV Marchensee Wendelsheim e.V.
RV Marchensee Wendelsheim e.V.
TSV Laichingen

TSV Neckartenzlingen Abt. Ski u. Rad
Maloja Pushbikers

RSC Kempten e.V.
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Fratelli Racing Team
Fratelli Racing Team
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